
Note: Starting times are for the girls game with the boys game immediately following.  

 

 

 

 

 

2022-2023 Jones Jaguars Basketball Schedule 

 
DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION 

Thursday November 10 5:30PM Northbrook MS Away @ Peachtree Ridge HS 

Saturday November 12 9AM Duluth MS Away @ Duluth HS 

Thursday November 17 5:30PM Pinckneyville MS Home @ Seckinger HS 

Thursday December 1 5:30PM Lanier MS Home @ Seckinger HS 

Saturday December 3 9AM Osborne MS Away @ Mill Creek HS 

Thursday December 8 5:30PM Twin Rivers MS Away @ Mountain View HS 

Saturday  December 10 9AM Creekland MS Home @ Seckinger HS 

Saturday January 7 9AM North Gwinnett MS Away @ North Gwinnett HS 

Tuesday January 10 5:30PM Hull MS Home @ Seckinger HS 

Thursday January 12 5:30PM Coleman MS Home @ Seckinger HS 

Saturday January 14 9AM Summerour Away @ Norcross HS 

Thursday January 19 5:30PM Lilburn MS Home @ Seckinger HS 

Saturday January 21 9AM Dacula MS Home @ Seckinger HS 

Thursday January 26 5:30PM Radloff MS Away @ Meadowcreek HS 

 


